
Meeting Subject: NDAG/CJIS Legal Case Management Project ESC Quarterly Meeting  - 1/17/2024
Meeting Date: 1/17/2024 3:30 PM
Location: Teams Meeting
Link to Outlook Item: click here

Invitation Message
Participants

Borchers, Scott (Meeting Organizer) 
Smith, Heidi J.
Klein, Annette
Ulberg, Becky J.
Felchle, Craig D.
Brostrom, Val A.
John Weron
Laura Balliet

Agenda
Project Status
Contract Discussion - Per NDCC 54-44.4-05 this discussion may go into executive session.

Notes
Meeting called to order –  3:33 PM
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Legal Case Management Project
Executive Steering Committee

January 17, 2024 – 3:30-4:00 PM 
Remote Audio: 701/328-0950

Phone Conference ID: 1164991841 

onenote:outlook?folder=Calendar&entryid=000000002B63B33F429E3248B3E4FE5D125EC89E07006B57E7EEF76AD14FB8C92CE2C7C5E9550000009239CC00009FF67B4B4BD1A94BB487C635E97DB0BB000569B6EAC40000&date=202401170330
mailto:scborchers@nd.gov
mailto:hsmith@nd.gov
mailto:amklein@nd.gov
mailto:bulberg@nd.gov
mailto:cdfelchle@nd.gov
mailto:vbrostrom@nd.gov
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Project Status



Discussion Items
• Project Challenges/Issues/Risks
• Contract

○ Per NDCC 54-44.4-05 this discussion will go into executive session.
○ Motion to transition to Executive Session - Heidi
○ Second - Val

Roll call
▪ Heidi - Yes
▪ Val - Yes
▪ Becky -Yes
▪ Annette - Yes

○

Motion carried○

○ Executive Session began at 3:41 PM
○ Executive Session adjourned at 4:06 PM

○ Motion to proceed as discussed in Executive Session - Val
○ Second - Annette

Roll call
▪ Val - Yes
▪ Annette - Yes
▪ Becky - Yes
▪ Heidi - Yes

○

Motion carried○

Meeting adjourned at 4:08 PM

ESC Meetings Page 3


	Blank Page



